
New Castle County School Districts’
Transition to Adult Life Fair 2023

Thursday, March 23rd 2023
5:30 - 8:00 PM

Chase Center on the Riverfront
815 Justison St, Wilmington, DE 19801

With presentations from:
Delaware Division of Developmental Disabilities Services

Delaware Division of Vocational Rehabilitation
Parents and Students

If you have any questions or need a language or ASL Interpreter
please contact your district transition representative

Appoquinimink
Allison Kerr

Allison.kerr@appo.k12.de.us

Brandywine
David Walls

david.walls@bsd.k12.de.us.

Christina
Cheryl Wharton

Cheryl.Wharton@christina.k12.de.us

Colonial
Beth Murray

Beth.murray@colonial.k12.d
e.us

New Castle County VoTech
Lynn Williams

Lynn.williams@nccvt.k12.de.us

Red Clay
Kaitleen Gillis

Kaitleenm.gillis@redclay.k12.de.us

Kristen Norton* 18-22 y/o
Kristen.norton@redclay.k12.de.us

Charter Schools
Stephanie DeMayo

Stephanie.DeMayo@Odyssey.
k12.de.us
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